Sam Houston Track Kat Klash Singles Standing
GM1 GM2

NAME
1 Michelle Secours
2 Kayla Johnson
3 Brittni Hamilton
4 Amanda Labossierre
5 Neishka Cardona
6 Nicole Parkhurst
7 Rachael Gittings
8 Jessica Earnest
9 Aida Sanchez
10 Yan Ling
11 Rashia Yero
12 Amanda DeMauro
13 Ashley Rucker
14 Karen Diosa
15 Sierra Gibbons

SCHOOL

SAM HOUSTON STATE
NEBRASKA

VANDERBILT

ARKANSAS STATE

SAM HOUSTON STATE
STEPHEN F AUSTIN
ARKANSAS STATE
VANDERBILT

SAM HOUSTON STATE
NEBRASKA

JACKSON STATE
MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
ARKANSAS STATE

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY
STEPHEN F AUSTIN

16 Danielle Rikki Deldonr MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY

17 Dayna Galganski
18 Samantha Hesley
19 Liz Kuhlkin

20 Houston Granger
21 Chelsea King

22 Kristi Mickelson
23 Sarah Lokker

24 Kayla Ghersini

SAM HOUSTON STATE
VANDERBILT
NEBRASKA
LOUISIANA TECH
STEPHEN F AUSTIN
NEBRASKA
ARKANSAS STATE
LOUISIANA TECH

25 Jhoanna Santaromana LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY

26 Kay Rawls

27 Danielle Walker
28 Brianna LaForbes
29 Brianna Nowels
30 Cynthia Veney
31 Ashli Rosenkranz
32 Shanice Brown
33 Mariah Hatfeld
34 Dyanna Scott

35 Jasmine Adams
36 Jelesa Maryland
37 Valerie Calberry
38 Whitney Harris
39 Jekayla Bafford
40 Dynasty Williams
41 Ashlee Ingram
42 Brittney Bryant
43 Roonesia Newsom
44 Jessica Ledbetter

LOUISIANA TECH
ALABAMA STATE

TEXAS SOUTHERN

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY
PRAIRIE VIEW A & M
STEPHEN F AUSTIN
PRAIRIE VIEW A & M
LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY
JACKSON STATE

TEXAS SOUTHERN

TEXAS SOUTHERN
NEBRASKA

JACKSON STATE

JACKSON STATE
GRAMBLING STATE
JACKSON STATE
GRAMBLING STATE
PRAIRIE VIEW A & M
ALABAMA STATE

247
231
269
247
224
195
257
217
235
180
216
217
276
196
227
217
236
227
194
213
178
173
190
212
187
199
201
231
197
172
211
184
193
203
187
232
227
184
164
193
160
156
184
157

254
214
242
221
254
188
208
233
237
224
199
193
214
224
193
227
214
215
224
188
180
202
203
223
203
171
189
167
223
186
164
214
180
190
162
182
147
165
118
161
162
168
187
177

GM3
244
266
222
226
267
246
216
166
213
200
235
208
216
220
192
193
189
202
211
170
238
215
233
168
191
186
203
182
168
190
198
192
166
233
197
173
148
171
212
169
197
197
158
201

GM4
244
207
187
176
165
259
189
267
189
225
192
189
179
157
215
168
175
172
177
224
195
198
180
184
202
195
192
190
199
173
182
160
236
180
170
170
173
180
233
207
197
149
160
119

GM5
235
258
191
228
181
202
203
173
178
220
200
213
132
218
183
200
189
182
192
195
198
198
179
189
191
221
181
190
169
235
185
188
160
127
216
171
227
210
162
155
161
189
160
192

TOTAL
1224
1176
1111
1098
1091
1090
1073
1056
1052
1049
1042
1020
1017
1015
1010
1005
1003

998
998
990
989
986
985
976
974
972
966
960
956
956
940
938
935
933
932
928
922
910
889
885
877
859
849
846

AVG

244.8
235.2
222.2
219.6
218.2

218
214.6
211.2
210.4
209.8
208.4

204
203.4

203

202

201
200.6
199.6
199.6

198
197.8
197.2

197
195.2
194.8
194.4
193.2

192
191.2
191.2

188
187.6

187
186.6
186.4
185.6
184.4

182
177.8

177
175.4
171.8
169.8
169.2



45 Cares Bailey

46 Briana Wells

47 Paige Roquemore
48 Alexis Johnson

49 Amber Fairley

50 Xiomara Perez

51 Alexandria Robinson
52 Natalie Goodman
53 Brittany Hart

54 Kimi Davidson

55 Brittany Havens
56 Alexis Holmes

57 Lauren Lella

58 Lelewelia Lewis
59 Rachel Wise

60 DaShia Hill

61 Emily Troutmen
62 Ashley Ormsby
63 Elizabeth Eldredge
64 Rebecca Reguero
65 Brittanie Hilliard
66 Kacey Dozier

67 Natalia Covarrubias
68 Tondalaaya Reece
69 Nicole Mosesso
70 Amelia Day

71 Melissa Lachanski
72 Caitlin Craighead
73 Lauran Frankowald
74 Jessica Cantu

75 Amanda Boethel
76 Prussia Clayton
77 Sharita Turner

78 Jessica McCusker
79 LaRona Myers

80 Christina Viscardi
81 Essana Gray

82 Sarah O'Brian

83 Maureen Surkein
84 Holly Zink

85 Lisa MacAllister
86 Dustie Hammond
87 Nichole Wilson
88 Kathryne Clark

89 Whitney McCoy
90 Tanisha Pughsley
91 Chenia Jones

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
ALABAMA STATE
ALABAMA STATE
GRAMBLING STATE
GRAMBLING STATE
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
VANDERBILT

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY
SAM HOUSTON STATE
MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
PRAIRIE VIEW A & M
MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
PRAIRIE VIEW A & M
GRAMBLING STATE
ALABAMA STATE
ARKANSAS STATE
MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
LOUISIANA TECH
VANDERBILT

TEXAS SOUTHERN

TEXAS SOUTHERN
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
VANDERBILT

LOUISIANA TECH
ARKANSAS STATE
LOUISIANA TECH
MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
TEXAS SOUTHERN
STEPHEN F AUSTIN

TEXAS SOUTHERN
PRAIRIE VIEW A & M
LOUISIANA TECH
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY
VANDERBILT

STEPHEN F AUSTIN
MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
SAM HOUSTON STATE
STEPHEN F AUSTIN
LOUISIANA TECH
MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
STEPHEN F AUSTIN
ALABAMA STATE
GRAMBLING STATE

155
177
162
190
179
150
152

208
203
160
193
128
170
164

174
190

157
136

130
208

222

152

173

151

112

196
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178
144
159
142
132
163
144
235
196
175

151
139

126
131

209

o

121

182

145

153
169
169
170
141
139

115

o O

179

O OO O o o o

171
171
167
140
149
148
119
182
207

219
158
195
212

191
201
153
188
188
141

110

O OO O OO oo oo

138

O O O o o

176
166
154

133
117

202
178
166
165
150
158
143
180
141
168
177
193
156
180
154
113
188
183

182
136

144
119

233

O O O o o

167

150

O OO O OO0 oo oo

136

136
159
158
156
144
131
129
203

194
171
220

160
183
167
187

168

183

147

148

207

201
176

O O O o o

122
234

180

o O

146

842
829
812
793
754
750
687
800
752
740
727
722
683
680
633
575
566
558
552
538
481
460
412
359
390
381
367
359
354
345
342
337
292
289
250
237
234
196
180
179
176
166
154
146
136
133
117

168.4
165.8
162.4
158.6
150.8
150
137.4
200

188

185
181.75
180.5
170.75
170
158.25
143.75
188.6667
186

184
179.3333
160.3333
153.3333
137.3333
119.6667
195
190.5
183.5
179.5
177
172.5
171
168.5
146
144.5
125
118.5
234

196

180

179

176

166

154

146

136

133

117



